
Fairland High School Marching Band 
Performance Schedule 2023-24 

Date Week Day Performance Site 

Aug 11 Friday Minford (Foundation Game) 

August 18 Friday @ Portsmouth West 

August 25 Friday Wellston  

Sept 1 Friday @ Ironton 

Sept 2 Saturday MU Band Day @ Joan C Edwards Stadium 

Sept 8 Friday Trimble 

September 15 Friday Rock Hill 

September 22 Friday   Gallia Academy  HC? 

September 23 Saturday Jackson Apple Festival  (Jackson, OH) 

September 29 Friday @ South Point 

October 2 or 9 Monday Huntington Fire Parade (Huntington, WV) 

October 5 or 8 Thursday Proctorville Parade  (Proctorville, OH) 

October 6 Friday Portsmouth  (SR Night) 

October  13 Friday  @ Dawson-Bryant   

October  20 Friday @ Chesapeake  (SR Night) 

Oct 27+ Friday/Sat. Playoffs ? Should we Qualify 

November 11  Saturday Veterans Day Parade (10AM Parade) 

Dec? 21
st
 Likely Thursday Christmas Parade 

 

*All Performances are required. At football games, we stay for the entire game.    

    


